IMPACT DRILL 2 SPEED
PRODUCT FEATURES
Two speeds.
Ball bearings.
Aluminium gear housing.
Variable speed.
Reversing facility.
POWER TOOLS
Code TDW1050A
power 1050 W
key chuck 13 mm
no-load speed I 0-1200 / II 0-3200 /min.
max. hole dia. in wall 20 mm
max. hole dia. in steel 13 mm
max. hole dia. in wood 40 mm
equipment auxiliary handle, depth limiter
carton quantities 5
230V
50Hz 3 m